Facultatea de Litere

Departamentul de literatura maghiara

Data: 3 februarie 2022
Platforma: MS Teams

Planificare

Sustinerea lucrarii de licenta

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3aY -Xg3gKOs-i5¢cw2P-

Velzci7LkmGDzJLz4UEIXs3p5¢c1%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupld=35a5891b-b966-

41b7-927e-c36¢278d115c&tenantld=5a4863ed-40c8-4fd5-8298-tbfdb7{13095

Balint Andrea
Kovacs Henrietta
Veres Anett Julia
Rusu Antonia
Okos Annamaria

NE RO

9.00-9.15
9.15-9.30
9.30-9.45
9.45-10.00
10.00 - 10.15
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